

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	:			





800239518768

09/13/12--01020--002 **78.75

12 SEP 13 PH 4: 35





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Do Boy Lawn & Land		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM <i>Grady J. Fletcher</i> Nam 4192 NW 100th Stre Ocala, FL. 34482	Address	<u>***</u>
(352)732-4998 _{Daytime}	Telephone number	
Gradyfletohar66@Y	AND Quic Childal report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME		-+-
The name of the cor	rporation shall be: Do Boy Lawn	1 & Land Cleating Servi	ce, Inc.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	92 NWcit@attestrowts	4192 NWAH 1900 1919	Stifelifferent is:
Oe	cala, FL. 34482	-Ocala, FL. 344	82
_			
-			
ARTICLE III			
• •	hich the corporation is organized is:		
Lawn &	Lawo clearing		
	,		
	SHARES res of stock is: 1,000		
The number of shar	res of stock is:		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	ECTORS	
	til Grady J. Fletcher - Presid 4192 NW 100th Street		
Address:	Ocala. FL. 34482	Address:	
	Ocara, 1 E. 01102		
Name and Ti Address:	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address.	
N	at	Name and Title:	
Name and 11 Address:	tie:	Address:	<u>,</u>
rtuuruss.			
			,
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the registered agent is:	F3 4
Name:	Grady J. Fletcher		
Address:	4192 NW 100th Street		कि 📆
	O cala, FL. 34482		<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		- a
The name and add	<u>lress</u> of the Incorporator is:		tude of
Address:	Grady J. Fletcher		1
7 7 2 2 7 7 7 7	4192 NW 100th Street Ocala, FL. 34482		co en
Umino been nom	OCAIA, FL. 34402 ed as registered agent to accept service o	f process for the above stated compare	tion at the place decimated in
	eu us registereu ugent to uccept service of m familiar with and accept the appointmen		
1 6	PALIT		
KINDRY	+ Volition		9-10-2012
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	gent	Date
I submit this door	ment and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the fal	se information submitted in a
	eparingent of State constitutes a third degr		
M ://	4 Km/2 1/2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0 . 0.15
EXXX.	JOHN THE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9-10-2012
	Deduired Signature/Incorporate	or	i lafe